
State Site Name Available Positions Contact Email Address Website NHSC Jobs Center

AK Interior Community FMP, FNP Amy Baldwin amy.baldwin@inhc.org http://www.myhealthclinic.or
g/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=26269

AK Yukon-Kuskokwim Health 
Corporation FP/IM, Pediatrics, PA/NP, MHC Seth Lidren Seth_Lidren@ykhc.org http://www.ykhc.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=25570

AZ & NM Smiles Movement Dentist with state licensure James hisrich thesmilesmovement@gma
il.com

http://www.thesmilesmovem
ent.com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=45885

AZ North County Healthcare FMP/IMP, OB/GYN, CNM, Deputy 
CMO (FM, IM or Peds) Sandy Seby 

sseby@northcountryhealth
care.org

http://www.northcountryhealt
hcare.org/where/flagstaff.ph
p

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=23975

AZ Sunset Community Health 
Center FMP, IMP, FNP, Pediatric, Dentist Ellen Piernot epiernot@sunset-chc.org www.sunsetcommunityhealt

hcenter.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=22184

CA Avenal Community Health 
Center FPP, FNP, PA, LCSW Jennifer Smith avenal@sbcglobal.net http://www.avenalchc.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=31234

CA Clinica Sierra Vista MD/DO, FP, OB/GYN, IM, 
Pediatrician, NP, PA, DDS Tim Speece tim.speece@clinicasierravi

sta.org www.clinicasierravista.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=22280

CA Family HealthCare Network

Registered Dietitians/Nutritionists, 
PA/NP, FPP, Peds, Psychiatrists, 
Dentists, Internists, Behavioral 
Health Providers, CAM Providers, 
Obstetrics & Gynecologists

Marya Vela; Rafael 
Rivas

mvela@fhcn.org; 
rrivas@fhcn.org www.fhcn.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=24566

CA Imperial Beach & Nestor 
Community Health Center FPP, IMP Jorge Gutierrez jorgeg@ibclinic.org http://www.ibclinic.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=44684

CA Lifelong Medical Care MD/DO (IM, FP), Psychiatrist, Psych 
NP, LCSW Ed Blomberg 

eblomberg@lifelongmedic
al.org http://www.lifelongmedical.or

g/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=31256
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CA Open Door Community 
Health Centers

FPP, Peds, NP, PA, Behavioral 
Health Providers, Dental Providers

Carolyn Webb Cwebb@opendoorhealth.c
om http://www.opendoorhealth.c

om/opendoor/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=23178

FL Brevard Health Alliance

Board Certified Physicians, 
Advanced Registered Nurse 
Practitioners, Dentists, and 
Psychologists 

Shannon Hartley Shannon.Hartley@health-
first.org www.bhachc.org/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=28544

FL
CFCE’s Pediatric Health 
and Wellness Center Ped, FP, NP, Medical Assistant, 

Clinical Therapist, Gina Brooks gbrooks@cfceinc.org http://www.cfceinc.org/home
.html

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=48882

FL Tampa Family Health 
Center

MD/DOs, NPs, PAs, CNMs, 
Dentists, Psychiatrist Chad Lindsey

CLLindsey@hcnetwork.or
g www.tampachc.com http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=28794

FL The Centers, Inc. Licensed Therapist, Assessor, 
Evaluator (LCSW), Psychiatrist Jo Williams jwilliam@thecenters.us http://www.thecenters.us/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=9881

GA A Healing Paradigm 
Wellness Center, LLC

Child Psychologist, Adult 
Psychologist, Adult Psychiatrist Ifetayo Ojelade jobs@AHealingParadigm.c

om
http://www.ahealingparadig
m.com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=28983

GA Med Link Georgia MD/DO Patricia Swanson pswanson@medlinkga.org http://www.medlinkga.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=5902&cid=63123

IL Access Community Health 
Network FP, IM, Peds (Spanish Speaking) Colleen Everett colleen.everett@accessco

mmunityhealth.net
www.accesscommunityhealt
h.net

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=12401

IL Greater Elgin Family Care 
Center FP, Peds, OB/GYN, NP/PA Melissa Nevarez mnevarez@gefcc.org http://gefcc.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=12154

IL Pilsen Community 
Pediatrics Pediatrician Gustavo Oroza

gohpeds@aol.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=28322

LA Access Health Louisiana FPP, NP, LCSW Elizabeth M. Teague
lteague@accesshealthla.o
rg http://www.accesshealthla.or

g/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=49703

LA Florida Parishes Human 
Services Authority Psychiatrists Melanie Watkins

admin@fphsa.org
http://www.fphsa.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=49553

MD Appalachian Behavioral 
Health Center

NP, Psychiatrists, Therapists, Social 
Workers Rebecca Norris

rebeccadnorris@yahoo.com

http://www.norriscounselings
ervices.com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=30191
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ME Community Dental Dentists Susan Isenman susan.isenman@communi
tydentalme.org

www.communitydentalme.or
g/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=479&cid=19577

MI Family Health Care FP, Dentists, Patient Care 
Specialists Cheri Szendre cszendre@familyhealthcar

e.org

http://www.familyhealthcare.
org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=11528

MO Our Little Heaven Psychologists Lizette Smith LSmith@OurLittleHaven.or
g

http://www.ourlittlehaven.org
/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=27635

MS Delta Health Center, Inc. OB/GYNs, FPP, IMP, Psychiatrist John Fairman; Kimberly 
Reed-Nolan

ceo1@deltahealthcenter.o
rg; 
hr@deltahealthcenter.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=6056

MT Cooperative Health Center MD/DO Helen Amundson
HAmundson@lccountymt.
gov http://www.lccountymt.gov/h

ealth/chc
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=21711

MT RiverStone Health FMP Clinical and Faculty Alexis Urbaniak
alexis.urb@riverstonehealt
h.org www.riverstonehealth.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=21484

NC Rural Health Group FPP, IMP,  Internists, Pediatricians, 
NP /PA , Dentist Deborah Williams

deborah.williams@rhgnc.o
rg www.rhgnc.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=10721

NV Human Behavior Institute

M.D./D.O Board Certified (or Board-
eligible) in Psychiatry
Psychiatric Nurse 
Practitioners/Physician Assistants
Clinical Psychologists
Clinical Social Workers
Marriage and Family Therapists

Resy Deaton; Bianca 
Goldstein

rdeaton@hbinetwork.com; 
bgoldstein@hbinetwork.co
m

http://www.hbinetwork.com/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=48739

NY Care for the Homeless MD/DO, NP, Psychiatrist Misratu Saka msaka@cfhnyc.org http://www.careforthehomele
ss.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=1569

NY Community Healthcare 
Network 

Associate Medical Director, Director 
of Women's Health, Family 
Medicine Physician, Deputy Director 
of Psychiatry

Libby DiSesa Ldisesa@chnnyc.org http://www.chnnyc.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=2334

NY Refuah Health Center
FP, IM, Peds, OB/GYN, 
Dermatology, Otolaryngology/ENT, 
General Dentist, Pediatric Dentist, 
Hygienist, Emergency Medicine

Devora Spira DSpira@RefuahHealthCe
nter.com http://www.refuahhealthcent

er.com/index2.asp http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=3500

NY SBH Health System Bronx Psychiatrists Patricia Small
psmall@fordhamtremont.o
rg http://www.stbarnabashospit

al.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=40283
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OH

NorthEast Ohio 
Neighborhood Health 
Services, Inc. FMP, IMP, General Dentist Vicki Marie mariev@neonhealth.org http://www.neonhealth.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=32137

PA Dickinson Center, Inc. CRNP Carol Wells carol.wells@dickinsoncent
er.org www.dickinsoncenter.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=4383

TN Ridgeview Behavioral 
Health Services LCSW, LPC, NP, Psychiatrist Julie Wright wrightjm@ridgevw.com http://www.ridgevw.com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=45660

TX Pinkerman & Gonzalez 
Psychological Associates LPCs, Licensed Psychologist John Pinkerman brendenke@cs.com

http://www.pinkermangonzal
ezpsychologicalassociates.c
om/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=29516&cid=63259

WA HealthPoint 
NP, PA, FM w/ OB and w/o Deanna Ward deward@healthpointchc.or

g
http://www.healthpointchc.or
g/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=25825

WI Bad River Health & 
Wellness Center

Physician , Pediatric Dentist Kim Sturm 
dentist@BadRiverHealthS
ervices.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=26852

WI Menominee Tribal Clinic FP w/ OB Kevin Culhane kevinc@mtclinic.net http://www.mtclinic.net/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=12470

WI Scenic Bluffs  Community 
Health Centers General Dentists Mari Freiberg hr@scenicbluffs.org http://www.scenicbluffs.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=14710

WV Youth Health Service, Inc. LCSW, LPC Tammie Rizzio

yhstammierizzio@yahoo.c
om http://www.youth-health.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI
d=42159

WY Mountain Regional 
Services, Inc. LCSW, HSP John Holderegger johnh@mrsi.org http://www.mrsi.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext
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